
Saturday. January 7Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

1ZB we |
6. 0 a.m. Start the Day Bright
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
9. 0 Saturday Morning Session (Aunt
9.30 Three-Quarter Time
9.45 The Friendly Road Session with theTravelier
10.-0 Three Hits and a Miss
10.15 Ivor Moreton and Dave Kaye
10.30 1ZB Happiness Club Session
41. 0 Hot off the Record
12. 0 Sweet and Snappy
12.30 p.m. Sports Postponements
Gardening Session (John. Henry)1.0 The Harmony Hour
2. 0 Sports Summary Every Half-hourae Priority Parade
2.30 Radio Vaudeville: Favourite Starsof Stage, Screen and Radio
4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Sports Summar

The Club hea)445 =Tunes for Tiny Tots5. 0 Sunbeams Session with Thea
5.30 Reserved
5.45 Evening Star: Ambrose

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Current Hits In Auckland
6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Empire GamesSports Quiz+ Sports Results Meredith)Amateur Talent Show

7.30 Makers of a New Land
7.45 Personality Portrait
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 What’s New In Records
8.45 Golden Colt0 Doctor Mac
5 Columbia Recording Stars
O~- Old and New, Sweet and Swing
QO Out of the Night-15 Content to be Crazy30 1ZB Evening

ops eedQO Close downata
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a.m. On Our Breakfast Session6. 0

8.15 Sports Session
8.30 Louis Levy’s Orchestra
8.45 Song Spinners9. 0
Sording

Session (Aunt Daisy)10.°0 Gardening (Snowy)10.15 Housewives’ (Marjorie)10.30 Novelty Numbers
Doris Day and Edmundo Ros
Sidney Torch (organ)Music For All
Sports CancellationsWith a Swing and a Song
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12. O Bright Lunch Music12.30 p.m. Sports Cancellations2: 0 Sports Results every Half-hour
2.165 The Stanley Black Orchestra2.30 Lauritz Melchior (tenor)
| Carle and vailaro (piano)3. Afternoon Tea Melodies
3.30. Sam Browhe4.0 wirl of thé Kilt
4.15 amous Dance Bands
4.30 Fancy Free with Phil Harris

4.45 Radio Rhythm
5. 0 News from the Zoo (C. J, Cutler)
5.15 Swiss Family Robinson
5.30 Melody Lane

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 New Lamps for Old
6.15 Sea Rover
6.30 Brisk and Breezy Tunege
6.45 Sports Session
7. 0 The Amateur Talent Show
7.30 Makers, of a New Land
7.45 Gems From Opera8.0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 What’s New In Records8.45 Masters of Song9. O Doctor Mac
9.15 Bing Crosby, Mantovani’s Orches-tra and Judy Garland
9.45 Make-Believe Ballroom
10. 0 Records from our Catalogues10.30 ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

OZ5 euwm
6. 0 am. Start the Day to Music. it) Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)15 Sports Session
§. 0 Saturday Morning Session (Aunt
Paley)9.30 ight and Bright10. 0 Music at Your Leisure
10.145 Movie Magazine :

10.30 Saturdary Morning Concert
:11. 0 Favourites for Today11.30 Sports Cancellations
:For the Weekénd Gardener

13 O Luncheon Session12.15 p.m. Vegetable Growing12.30 Sports Cancellations‘. 2 Screen Snapshots
1.145 Rambling in Rhythm2.0 Sports Summaries Every Half-hourThe Tender Heart
2.15 Hawaiian eal2.30
;
Album of Memories (Major Harri-son

2.45 Swirl of the Kilt
3. 0 Louis Levy and his Orchestra

:3.15 Songs by Beryl Davis and DennyDennis
3.30 Comedy Corner
3.45 Piano Playtime '4.0 The Andrews Sisters415 Variéty Calls the Tune4.30 Sports Summary5. 0 Children’s Session
Bh Kiddies’ ConcértBon John

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved
6.30 Let’s Get Together (Happi Hill)
6.45 Sports Results7. 0 Amateur Talent Show
7.30 Wiakers of a New Land
7.45 Heritage Hall8. 0 Money Go Round8.30 What’s New in Records?
8.46 Vanity Fair9. O Doctor Mac
9.156 Modern Melodies —10. 0 Guy Gray, Special Correspondent10.15 In Sentimental Mood, with Bing
Crosby10.30 ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

EENeale age; 1040 ke. 288 m.

a.m. Tere News66.5 Music to Start the Da
q-
0 Tunes for the Early Worm.35 Morning Star8. 0 Whistle When You Wash
8.15 Sportscast9.0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Variety Half«hour10. 0 Two at a Time
10.15 Ethel Smith ih Up the Tempo10.30 Star Variety Bill11. OQ Music in the Horlick Style11.15 Rocky Mountain Rhythm11.30 Sports Cancellations ~

11.45 .Doris Day and Buddy Clark12. 0 Midday Melody Menu1. O p.m. Of Interest to Men1.15 Lunchtime Variety
1.45 Popular Negro Ensembles2. 0 Sports Summary Every Half-hour2.15 Album of Memories
2.45 Tango Tempos3.15 The Versatile Fats Waller
3.30 From the U.S.A.

> Fun with the Duncan Sisters
Gipsy Memories
Tenor Time
Ruby Newman ahd his Orchestra
Children’s "Hour (Peter)
Children’s QuizFrom the Book of Knowledge
EVENING PROGRAMME
Musical Allsorts
The Sea Rover
Famous English Orchestras
Sports Results
The Amateur Talent Show
Makers of a Néew Land
Polka Favourites
Money-Go-RoundWhat’s New in Records
Tales from the Pen of Edgar Allan
: The Gold BugDoctor Mac
The Comedy Harmonists
The Lilt of the Waltz
Jean Sablon Sings
Variety instrumentalists& 11,20 Dance Music from the Town
At Close of Day
Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.: 940 ke, 319 m.
0 aim. ‘Breakfast Session ..

15 Sports Preview (Fred Murphy)
iY)
Good Morning Request Session

30 With a Smile and a Song
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. O Interlude On StringsBlithe Spiritso°o%’

.80 Ethel Smith (organ)45 .Norman Long
0 Glen Gray’ and his Orchestra
& Variety Parade :

Sports Cancellations
Evelyn Knight
.46 Strict Tempo
Lunch Musio

.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations30 Gardéning Session
Sports Summaries Every Halfshour
Popular Artists of Parade
Songs to Remember
Mantovani and his Orchestra
Songs of the Prairie
Piano Time with Joe Reichman
Variety Round Up
Accént on Rhythm
Sports ume 6Light andTenor Tite
Mixed Grill
Long, Long git The Story of theoreigners Behind the Hill
Peter Yorke’s Orchestra
EVENING PROGRAMME
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y ; Topical TunesA Vocal Duets
6.30 Victor Silvester’s Strings for Dafc«
in :

Sports Results (Fred Murphy)
7. 0 Dramatic Interlude: The Testing
Time
7.15 The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Makers of a New Land: Colenso
7.45 Lilt of the Waltz8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 Highlights of Hits
8.45 Family Favourites9. 0 Doctor Mac916 Rhythm in Retrospect
9.32, Saturday Night Concert Hall
10. 0 Close down

At 2.30 this afternoon 1ZB features
"Radio Vaudeville," designed for both
old and young, featuring stars of
variety in mitisic, mirth, and melody.
* %*

*
For over 25 years the niusie of Louis
Levy’s Orchestra has been associated
with film music, and his af7angements
of popular melodies can be heard in abrief session from 3ZB at three o’clock.

One of 2ZA’s most popular pro-
grammes is heard at 5.0 on Saturdays
under the title of "Tenor Time." To-
day you will hear a further recital by
Richard Tauber.
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Today’s sporting events will he give
a complete coverage by Commercial
stations, commencing with sports news
at 8.15 a.m. Keep tuned to your local
station for up-to-the-minute résults,

PICTURE 0F A HEADACHE

Two ANACIN Tablets quickly
sootheirritated nerves bring
fast; safe relief from all head-
aches and pain.

WhAT CAUSES HEAQACHES ?
A headache is a symptom-~not a disease,
and may have many causes: But; there is
no need for you t0 suffer pain while your
doctor finds the causc: Anacin brings fast
safe relief:

Wonderful relief because AnaciN
is prepared with FOUR ingredients
The big difference between Anacin andother anti-pain remedics is that Anacin isnot prepared with one, two Or three
ingredients but with FOURI Four
ingredients to bring fast, safe relief from
pain. Anacin is also the ONE anti-pain
remedy which givesyouQuinine to reduce ^fever: Sold at all chemists and stores in
units of 12 and 30, and bottles of 50 and =I0o:

ANACINRegistered TradE KaRK:

With the4th ingredientQuinine
Two TABLETS bring FAST RELIEF FROM PAIN
NA9-I Kolynos(N.z.)Ltd:,60KitchenerStreet;Auckland


